Lot #

109
18
71

i

31
67
68
69
80
87
30
36
37
52
61
85
89
96
101
105
107
117

14
22
34
59
62
76
90
92
113
121
10
12
17
93
116
41
45
63

First Name
Shyami
Erin
Tonia
Kimberly
Autumn
Donna
Emily
Sarah
Katherine
Linda
Ashlee
Isabella
Katie
Brittany
Ashliegh
Natasha
Emily
Mona
Tierra
Susan
Elaine
Zoe
Kristy
Roxanne
Karen
Vanessa
Kerri
Christina
Patrice
Gailynn
Brenda
Ebunoluwa
Caroline
Nicole
Elena
Danielle
Saira
Suhailly
Jennifer
Cassandra
Rachel
Rebecca
Christine

Last Name
Murphy
Williams
Wang
Muniz
Reed
Gabriel
Takeno
Trainor
Day
Kephart
Laing
Gottlieb
Loomis
Chavez
Knox
Atkinson
Condiff
Min
Tucker
Simpson
Wang
Ubaldo
Lang
Kirstner
Gue
Schaffer
Cuddy
Tyrrell
Jones
Petry
Frazier
Awowale
Figgatt
Rutherford
Hernandez
Marsalek
Nanan
Matos
Weaver
Pullins
Foley
Foster
Roche

Sheet1

Weight Class

Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:
Women's:

103.6 lbs)
114.6 lbs)
52 kg (114.6 Ibs)
57 kg (125.7 lbs)
57 kg (125.7 Ibs)
57 kg (125.7 Ibs)
57 kg (125.7 Ibs)
57 kg (125.7 Ibs)
57 kg (125.7 Ibs)
57 kg (125.7 lbs)
57 kg (125.7 Ibs)
57 kg (125.7 Ibs)
63 kg (138.9 lbs)
63 kg (138.9 lbs)
63 kg (138.9 Ibs)
63 kg (138.9 Ibs)
63 kg (138.9 lbs)
63 kg (138.9 Ibs)
63 kg (138.9 lbs)
63 kg (138.9 Ibs)
63 kg (138.9 Ibs)
63 kg (138.9 Ibs)
63 kg (138.9 lbs)
63 kg (138.9 Ibs)
72 kg (158.7 Ibs)
72 kg (158.7 Ibs)
72 kg (158.7 lbs)
72 kg (158.7 Ibs)
72 kg (158.7 Ibs)
72 kg (158.7 Ibs)
72 kg (158.7 lbs)
72 kg (158.7 Ibs)
72 kg (158.7 Ibs)
72 kg (158.7 Ibs)
72 kg (158.7 lbs)
84 kg (185.2 Ibs)
84 kg (185.2 Ibs)
84 kg (185.2 Ibs)
84 kg (185.2 Ibs)
84 kg (185.2 Ibs)

47 kg
52 kg

—_— o~ o~ —~

—_— o~~~ — —

84+ kg (185.2+ lbs)
84+ kg (185.2+ lbs)
84+ kg (185.2+ lbs)
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Lot #

Lot #

39
83
88
115
49
66
112

19
86
99
110
118

11
23
24
25
27
28
43
51
53
55
56
70
77
78
81
94
102
120

13
15
21
35
38
42
44
46
47

First Name
Dale
Daniel
Blake
Romel
Samuel
John
Jeff
Tyler
Raj
Dylan
Derrick
Josh
Steve
Sam
Frank
Phillip
Ryan
Haaris
Nicholas
Ryan
bobby
Rob
Andrew
Mike
James
will
Cody
Shivesh
Richard
Sidney
Zachary
Christopher
Ryan

First Name
Samuel
Daniel
Elliott
Andrew
Neil

Eric
Kaisheem
Bryan
Andrew

Last Name
Keith
Krummenoehl
Piesto
Ballesteros
Dahne
Ruiz
Cohen
Ortis
Akula
Philyaw
Chance
Pelc
Basdavanos
Rhody
Cintineo
Kraska
Cluney
Majid
Neou
Stanley
paulshock
Simonton
Bank
Williams
Brockmeyer
Campbell
Jaeger
Dadlani
Brown
Hemby
Pullins
Lane
Clore

Last Name
Funderburk
Curtin
White
Brown
Kitzmiller
Harrell
Muhammad
Opitz
Przybylek

Sheet1

Weight Class
Men's: 59 kg (130.1 lbs)
Men's: 59 kg (130.1 lbs)
Men's: 59 kg (130.1 Ibs)
Men's: 59 kg (130.1 Ibs)
Men's: 66 kg (145.5 |bs)
Men's: 66 kg (145.5 |bs)
Men's: 66 kg (145.5 Ibs)
Men's: 74 kg (163.1 lbs)
Men's: 74 kg (163.1 |bs)
Men's: 74 kg (163.1 |bs)
Men's: 74 kg (163.1 lbs)
Men's: 74 kg (163.1 lbs)
Men's: 74 kg (163.1 |bs)
Men's: 83 kg (183 Ibs)
Men's: 83 kg (183 Ibs)
Men's: 83 kg (183 Ibs)
Men's: 83 kg (183 Ibs)
Men's: 83 kg (183 |bs)
Men's: 83 kg (183 Ibs)
Men's: 83 kg (183 Ibs)
Men's: 83 kg (183 |bs)
Men's: 83 kg (183 Ibs)
Men's: 83 kg (183 Ibs)
Men's: 83 kg (183 Ibs)
Men's: 83 kg (183 Ibs)
Men's: 83 kg (183 Ibs)
Men's: 83 kg (183 |bs)
Men's: 83 kg (183 Ibs)
Men's: 83 kg (183 Ibs)
Men's: 83 kg (183 Ibs)
Men's: 83 kg (183 Ibs)
Men's: 83 kg (183 Ibs)
Men's: 83 kg (183 Ibs)

Weight Class

Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
Men's: 93 kg (205 Ibs)
Men's: 93 kg (205 Ibs)
Men's: 93 kg (205 Ibs)
Men's: 93 kg (205 |bs)
Men's: 93 kg (205 Ibs)
Men's: 93 kg (205 Ibs)
Men's: 93 kg (205 Ibs)
Men's: 93 kg (205 |bs)
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54
57
58
60
64
74
82
84
97
98
100
106
108
111

16
26
29
32
33
40
48
50
65
72
75
79
91
95
104
119
103
114

20

Samuel
Tom
Jacob
Albert
Brandon
Mark
Joseph
David
John
Brandon
Thomas
Kevin
Scott
Tim
David
Cory
Douglas
Chuck
Evan
Roy
Phillip
Kurt
Gregory
Horacio
Manuel
Khaled
Steve
Jared
Mark
Mike
Dustin
Aryhel
Alex
Evan
Robert

Harrington
Poovan
Smith
Hopkins
Booker
Miller
Stephenson
King
Swenson
Boone
Haifley
Severs
Beam
Stewart
Squiller
Beam
Mcmillan
Carns
Morton
Andrew
Labate
Guynn
Brock
Nochetto
Vidal
Abdelatey
Barron
Reece
Covington
Jones
Blankenship
Freeman
Valencia
Perlman
Pugh

Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:
Men's:

Sheet1

93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
93 kg (205 lbs)
105 kg (231.5 Ibs)
105 kg (231.5 lbs)
105 kg (231.5 Ibs)
105 kg (231.5 Ibs)
105 kg (231.5 Ibs)
105 kg (231.5 lbs)
105 kg (231.5 Ibs)
105 kg (231.5 Ibs)
105 kg (231.5 Ibs)
105 kg (231.5 lbs)
105 kg (231.5 Ibs)
105 kg (231.5 Ibs)
105 kg (231.5 Ibs)
105 kg (231.5 Ibs)
105 kg (231.5 lbs)
105 kg (231.5 Ibs)
105 kg (231.5 Ibs)
120 kg (264.6 lbs)
120 kg (264.6 lbs)

120+ kg (264.6+ lbs)
120+ kg (264.6+ |bs)
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