

Sheet1

Lot #	First Name	Last Name	Weight Class
109	Shyami	Murphy	Women's: 47 kg (103.6 lbs)
18	Erin	Williams	Women's: 52 kg (114.6 lbs)
71	Tonia	Wang	Women's: 52 kg (114.6 lbs)
2	Kimberly	Muniz	Women's: 57 kg (125.7 lbs)
4	Autumn	Reed	Women's: 57 kg (125.7 lbs)
9	Donna	Gabriel	Women's: 57 kg (125.7 lbs)
31	Emily	Takeno	Women's: 57 kg (125.7 lbs)
67	Sarah	Trainor	Women's: 57 kg (125.7 lbs)
68	Katherine	Day	Women's: 57 kg (125.7 lbs)
69	Linda	Kephart	Women's: 57 kg (125.7 lbs)
80	Ashlee	Laing	Women's: 57 kg (125.7 lbs)
87	Isabella	Gottlieb	Women's: 57 kg (125.7 lbs)
30	Katie	Loomis	Women's: 63 kg (138.9 lbs)
36	Brittany	Chavez	Women's: 63 kg (138.9 lbs)
37	Ashliegh	Knox	Women's: 63 kg (138.9 lbs)
52	Natasha	Atkinson	Women's: 63 kg (138.9 lbs)
61	Emily	Condiff	Women's: 63 kg (138.9 lbs)
85	Mona	Min	Women's: 63 kg (138.9 lbs)
89	Tierra	Tucker	Women's: 63 kg (138.9 lbs)
96	Susan	Simpson	Women's: 63 kg (138.9 lbs)
101	Elaine	Wang	Women's: 63 kg (138.9 lbs)
105	Zoe	Ubaldo	Women's: 63 kg (138.9 lbs)
107	Kristy	Lang	Women's: 63 kg (138.9 lbs)
117	Roxanne	Kirstner	Women's: 63 kg (138.9 lbs)
7	Karen	Gue	Women's: 72 kg (158.7 lbs)
14	Vanessa	Schaffer	Women's: 72 kg (158.7 lbs)
22	Kerri	Cuddy	Women's: 72 kg (158.7 lbs)
34	Christina	Tyrrell	Women's: 72 kg (158.7 lbs)
59	Patrice	Jones	Women's: 72 kg (158.7 lbs)
62	Gailynn	Petry	Women's: 72 kg (158.7 lbs)
76	Brenda	Frazier	Women's: 72 kg (158.7 lbs)
90	Ebunoluwa	Awowale	Women's: 72 kg (158.7 lbs)
92	Caroline	Figgatt	Women's: 72 kg (158.7 lbs)
113	Nicole	Rutherford	Women's: 72 kg (158.7 lbs)
121	Elena	Hernandez	Women's: 72 kg (158.7 lbs)
10	Danielle	Marsalek	Women's: 84 kg (185.2 lbs)
12	Saira	Nanan	Women's: 84 kg (185.2 lbs)
17	Suhailly	Matos	Women's: 84 kg (185.2 lbs)
93	Jennifer	Weaver	Women's: 84 kg (185.2 lbs)
116	Cassandra	Pullins	Women's: 84 kg (185.2 lbs)
41	Rachel	Foley	Women's: 84+ kg (185.2+ lbs)
45	Rebecca	Foster	Women's: 84+ kg (185.2+ lbs)
63	Christine	Roche	Women's: 84+ kg (185.2+ lbs)

Sheet1

Lot #	First Name	Last Name	Weight Class
39	Dale	Keith	Men's: 59 kg (130.1 lbs)
83	Daniel	Krummeneohl	Men's: 59 kg (130.1 lbs)
88	Blake	Piesto	Men's: 59 kg (130.1 lbs)
115	Romel	Ballesteros	Men's: 59 kg (130.1 lbs)
49	Samuel	Dahne	Men's: 66 kg (145.5 lbs)
66	John	Ruiz	Men's: 66 kg (145.5 lbs)
112	Jeff	Cohen	Men's: 66 kg (145.5 lbs)
5	Tyler	Ortis	Men's: 74 kg (163.1 lbs)
19	Raj	Akula	Men's: 74 kg (163.1 lbs)
86	Dylan	Philyaw	Men's: 74 kg (163.1 lbs)
99	Derrick	Chance	Men's: 74 kg (163.1 lbs)
110	Josh	Pelc	Men's: 74 kg (163.1 lbs)
118	Steve	Basdavanos	Men's: 74 kg (163.1 lbs)
3	Sam	Rhody	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
6	Frank	Cintineo	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
11	Phillip	Kraska	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
23	Ryan	Cluney	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
24	Haaris	Majid	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
25	Nicholas	Neou	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
27	Ryan	Stanley	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
28	bobby	paulshock	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
43	Rob	Simonton	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
51	Andrew	Bank	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
53	Mike	Williams	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
55	James	Brockmeyer	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
56	Will	Campbell	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
70	Cody	Jaeger	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
77	Shivesh	Dadlani	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
78	Richard	Brown	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
81	Sidney	Hemby	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
94	Zachary	Pullins	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
102	Christopher	Lane	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)
120	Ryan	Clore	Men's: 83 kg (183 lbs)

Lot #	First Name	Last Name	Weight Class
13	Samuel	Funderburk	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
15	Daniel	Curtin	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
21	Elliott	White	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
35	Andrew	Brown	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
38	Neil	Kitzmiller	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
42	Eric	Harrell	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
44	Kaisheem	Muhammad	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
46	Bryan	Opitz	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
47	Andrew	Przybylek	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)

Sheet1

54	Samuel	Harrington	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
57	Tom	Poovan	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
58	Jacob	Smith	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
60	Albert	Hopkins	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
64	Brandon	Booker	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
74	Mark	Miller	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
82	Joseph	Stephenson	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
84	David	King	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
97	John	Swenson	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
98	Brandon	Boone	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
100	Thomas	Haifley	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
106	Kevin	Severs	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
108	Scott	Beam	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
111	Tim	Stewart	Men's: 93 kg (205 lbs)
8	David	Squiller	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
16	Cory	Beam	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
26	Douglas	Mcmillan	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
29	Chuck	Carns	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
32	Evan	Morton	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
33	Roy	Andrew	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
40	Phillip	Labate	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
48	Kurt	Guynn	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
50	Gregory	Brock	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
65	Horacio	Nochetto	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
72	Manuel	Vidal	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
75	Khaled	Abdelatey	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
79	Steve	Barron	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
91	Jared	Reece	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
95	Mark	Covington	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
104	Mike	Jones	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
119	Dustin	Blankenship	Men's: 105 kg (231.5 lbs)
103	Aryhel	Freeman	Men's: 120 kg (264.6 lbs)
114	Alex	Valencia	Men's: 120 kg (264.6 lbs)
1	Evan	Perlman	Men's: 120+ kg (264.6+ lbs)
20	Robert	Pugh	Men's: 120+ kg (264.6+ lbs)